12. Transcribe the following words in hiragana into ramaji.

BADL
RIPARAY

X 2A
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DAY
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13. Transcribe the following words in romaji into hiragana.

nihongo
shamisen
nagoyaka
tanpopo
momiage
kyari

judo

gunyagunya

kyakka
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meitantei
nemawashi
tsuyu
pakuri
tebukuro
jakkan
kenkyt
kyusha

nyoi
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jitabata
kannushi
tabako
ebisu
donzoko

assari
bucho
yappari
kyudo

14. If there are any mistakes in the following transcriptions, correct them.

A
WL o
b

I G

ka%aya
kobba
purari

ryotsa
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anohara
kiboten
koneppa

niigyo
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appawa
hodaka
unerigoe

momiwa



18. Transcribe the following words in katakana into ramaji.
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panda
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19. Transcribe the following words in romaji into katakana.

furansu
pasokon
maiwaifu
remon
nido
kohii
pureeyaa
chachacha

supittsu

¥ i A

shatsu
arabama
neruson
kyaria
apaato
kitidetaa
kukkii
biitoruzu

jaanarisuto

gurume
igirisu
myunhen
napori
gyappu
raamen
piramiddo
kyasshu

doraiyaa

20. If there are any mistakes in the following transcriptions, correct them.

Va—74
IAY—
AN

w77y

R, -
shaamai
misukt
souhawa

pigguman
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T
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A3 mekinko
¥+ vt kyanseru

Fo0 naniu



24. Write the following numbers in kanji and give their reading in furigana.

x5
8 \
16
35
88
7,200

25. Give the reading of the following numbers, and write their figures in Arabic numerals.

3

9

12

24

47

50

111

897

3,874

1,011
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9. Translate the following dates into Japanese. Don’t forget to specify as well their read-

ing in furigana, as in the example.

13" of March
12" of June
6™ of May
17" of July

20" of September
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4" of April

10" of August
26" of January
1" of December

24™ of February




